Set KFN IH T
Titanium
not sterile packed  Set no. 19.344.00
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
StZi| Edition 03 | 2024-06
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 1 of 7
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – KFN nails
KFN-Königsee Femoral Nail 130°; titanium
7.1KF.10/210 S7.1KF.10/210 Ø 10 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside-Ø 4.7 mm 1
7.1KF.11/210 S7.1KF.11/210 Ø 11 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside-Ø 4.7 mm 1
7.1KF.12/210 S7.1KF.12/210 Ø 12 x 210 mm; cannulated; inside-Ø 4.7 mm 1
Implants – screws
Interlocking screw for KFN Ø 5.5 mm; self tapping; titanium alloy; TiOB®-coated
3.157.26 S3.157.26 length 26 mm 2
3.157.28 S3.157.28 length 28 mm 2
3.157.30 S3.157.30 length 30 mm 2
3.157.32 S3.157.32 length 32 mm 2
3.157.34 S3.157.34 length 34 mm 2
3.157.36 S3.157.36 length 36 mm 2
3.157.38 S3.157.38 length 38 mm 2
3.157.40 S3.157.40 length 40 mm 2
3.157.42 S3.157.42 length 42 mm 2
3.157.44 S3.157.44 length 44 mm 2
Locking screw for KFN; titanium alloy
7.311.12 S7.311.12 without arresting bolt; length 28 mm; M 12 2
7.311.30 S7.311.30 with arresting bolt; length 30 mm; M 12 TiOB®-coated 2
Compression screw for KFN; titanium alloy
7.311.01 S7.311.01 thread 27; M 4; L 35 mm; wrench width 3.5 2
Sleeve of support. screw; tit. alloy; TiOB®-coated
3.310.52 S3.310.52 supporting screw sleeve f. KFN; Ø 12 x 52 mm 2
Item no.           7.1KF.12/210
Item no. sterile S7.1KF.12/210
Item no.           7.1KF.11/210
Item no. sterile S7.1KF.11/210

Titanium
not sterile packed  Set no. 19.344.00
For further information please visit:
Königsee Implantate GmbH
OT Aschau | Am Sand 4
07426 Allendorf | Germany
Fon	 +49 36738 498 - 560
Fax	 +49 36738 498 - 569
Mail	 export@koenigsee-implantate.de
StZi| Edition 03 | 2024-06
All pictured products are CE compliant.Page 2 of 7
Item no. Item no. sterile Item description Quant.
Implants – screws
Anti-rotation screw for KFN; Ø 6.0 mm; titanium alloy; TiOB®-coated
3.428.75 S3.428.75 length 75 mm 1
3.428.80 S3.428.80 length 80 mm 1
3.428.85 S3.428.85 length 85 mm 1
3.428.90 S3.428.90 length 90 mm 1
3.428.95 S3.428.95 length 95 mm 1
3.428.100 S3.428.100 length 100 mm 1
3.428.105 S3.428.105 length 105 mm 1
3.428.110 S3.428.110 length 110 mm 1
3.428.115 S3.428.115 length 115 mm 1
3.428.120 S3.428.120 length 120 mm 1
Supporting screw for KFN; Ø 10 mm; titanium alloy; TiOB®-coated
7.313.85 S7.313.85 length 85 mm 1
7.313.90 S7.313.90 length 90 mm 1
7.313.95 S7.313.95 length 95 mm 1
7.313.100 S7.313.100 length 100 mm 1
7.313.105 S7.313.105 length 105 mm 1
7.313.110 S7.313.110 length 110 mm 1
7.313.115 S7.313.115 length 115 mm 1
7.313.120 S7.313.120 length 120 mm 1
7.313.125 S7.313.125 length 125 mm 1
7.313.130 S7.313.130 length 130 mm 1
Container
19.345.00 – perforated autoclavable container with inset for implants KFN 1